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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2016-10-29

Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)
Course n°1 | Finale - Isle De La Serre (sault Brénaz)

Catégorie C

C1D
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 A | Tifenn Primet Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 141.01+8 12h29:55+21 | 149.01 | 473.96 | 279.96
47483647
2 2B | Alice Evlachev Ck Lyon Oullins La Mulatiere 163.52+12 12h28:10+21 | 175.52 | 737.21 | 517.15
47483647
3 3 B | Camille Berson Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 228.99+106 | 12h28:45+21 | 334.99 | 2290.6 | 504.42
47483647 5
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 18 A | Raphael Lassechere Canoe Kayak Uzerche 120.28+2 12h06:35+21 | 122.28 | 383.74 | 383.48
47483647
2 19 A | Camille Fleuret Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 118.33+4 12h12:25+21 | 122.33 | 384.3 | 328.47
47483647
3 3B |LEo Le Moigne Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 116.5+6 12h10:05+20 | 122.5 | 391.19 | 374.06
00000022
4 4 B | Maxime Kabir Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 118.66+4 12h07:45+21 | 122.66 | 392.97 | 374.26
47483647
5 7B |Jules Silvin Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 125.61+2 12h03:05+20 | 127.61 | 448.07 | 408.43
6 9B | Arthur Perez Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc 122.35+6 12h04:15+21 | 128.35 | 456.32 | 429.64
47483647
7 10 B | Enzo Guillarme Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 128.11+2 12h01:20+20 | 130.11 | 475.91 | 469.42
0000000
8 12 B | Gaspard Perrio Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 130.17+2 12h05:25+20 | 132.17 | 498.84 | 404.93
9 14 B | Matthis Fradin Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 130.84+4 12h00:45+20 | 134.84 | 528.57 | 552.42
002000
10 15 B | Maxence Merpillat Canoe Kayak Uzerche 134.15+2 11h54:55+20 | 136.15 | 543.16 =
00
11 16 B | Angelino Castagnetti Ramerupt Canoe Kayak Vallee De L'aube 134.28+4 11h58:25+21 | 138.28 | 566.86 | 672.36
47483647
12 18 B | Valentin Lacor Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc 139.24+6 11h56:40+21 | 145.24 | 644.35 | 840.09
47483647
13 20 B | Paul Farrugio Avallon Morvan C.k. 172.33+6 11h57:50+20 | 178.33 | 1012.7 | 683.13
0020020 4
14 22 B | Quentin Laplace Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 137.25+54 | 11h57:15+20 | 191.25 | 1156.5 | 680.1
0000025 8
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[6721b)

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 A | Tifenn Primet - Alice Evlachev | Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 162.89+8 12h41:35+22 | 170.89 | 559.05 -
0020020
2 3 A | Marie Juquelier - Lea Ferraris | La Plagne Eaux Vives 165.94+14 | 12h41:00+21 | 179.94 | 640.42 | 973.12
47483647
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 A |Gaspard Perrio - LEo Le Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 120.51+4 12h38:40+21 | 124.51 | 345.56 | 318.57
Moigne 47483647
2 3B | Maxence Merpillat - Raphael | Canoe Kayak Uzerche 134.56+4 12h36:20+22 | 138.56 | 499.87 | 432.96
Lassechere 0000000
3 5B | Teo Bouvier - Hugo Martin La Plagne Eaux Vives 136.82+6 12h35:10+21 | 142.82 | 545.13 | 476.51
-laemle 47483647
4 6 B | Titouan Auriol - Dyclan C.k. Pont De Roide 143.42+2 12h34:35+21 | 145.42 | 572.77 | 497.46
Plessis 47483647
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A |Ugo Zanellato Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 132.45+2 10h04:05+20 | 134.45 - -
000000
2 4 A | Jules Sourieau Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 150.56+4 10h00:35+21 | 154.56 - -
47483647
3 6 A | Titouan Sourieau Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 156.13+10 | 10h04:40+21 | 166.13 - -
47483647
4 4B | Gaspard Gonseth Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 157.04+4 10h08:45+22 | 161.04 - -
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 6 A | Amaurie Guilleret Fjep Bazancourt 119.77+0 11h47:55+0 | 119.77 | 261.39 287
2 8 A | Marie Juquelier La Plagne Eaux Vives 122.49+0 11h46:10+0 | 122.49 | 289.53 | 324.77
3 9 A | Marion Pasquali Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins 123.5+2 11h45:35+21 | 125.5 | 320.67 | 342.23
47483647
4 12 A | Alice Evlachev Ck Lyon Oullins La Mulatiere 123.99+4 11h50:15+21 | 127.99 | 346.42 | 271.89
47483647
5 15 A | Zoe Bruchon Canoe Kayak Villers Le Lac 128.04+2 11h45:00+20 | 130.04 | 367.64 | 286.62
0000000
6 1B | Meryl Steinmann Canoe Kayak Villers Le Lac 118.31+6 11h48:30+21 | 124.31 | 313.36 | 257.83

47483647




7 2B |Eva Pietracha Vinon Sur Verdon Canoe Kayak 119.31+8 11h47:20+21 | 127.31 | 344.4 | 289.77
47483647

8 5B | Emma Miton Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 130.39+6 11h40:20+21 | 136.39 | 438.33 | 500.67
47483647

9 6 B |Oceane Dorval Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc 134.84+6 11h40:55+21 | 140.84 | 484.36 | 459.4
47483647

10 8 B |Louane Chenal La Plagne Eaux Vives 139.59+2 11h42:05+20 | 141.59 | 492.12 | 404.27

0

11 9B | Elke Saragas Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 137.68+4 11h38:00+21 | 141.68 | 493.06 | 430.12
47483647

12 11 B |Lea Ferraris La Plagne Eaux Vives 146.28+4 11h34:30+21 | 150.28 | 582.01 | 733.32
47483647

13 14 B | Camille Berson Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 150.9+6 11h39:45+21 | 156.9 | 650.5 | 462.9
47483647

14 17 B | Juliette Ribault La Plagne Eaux Vives 188.96+2 11h33:55+20 | 190.96 | 1002.8 | 945.13

0000 4

15 18 B | Clara Jannic Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 152.03+62 | 11h36:50+21 | 214.03 | 1241.5 | 525.4

47483647
K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 10 A | Kawan Thomas Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 100.33+0 11h17:00+0 | 100.33 | 195.22 | 188.31

2 14 A | Raphael Olla Ckc Vallee De L'ain 101.04+2 11h14:05+2 | 103.04 | 226.9 | 215.67

3 15 A | Pierre Grapotte Club Nautique De La Platiere 101.28+2 11h19:55+21 | 103.28 | 229.7 | 171.01
47483647

4 19 A | Raphael Lassechere Canoe Kayak Uzerche 106.01+0 11h16:25+0 | 106.01 | 261.62 | 211.88

5 20 A | Tom Zanfini Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc 107.05+0 11h01:50+0 | 107.05 | 273.77 | 345.11

6 23 A | Henri Bergognon V.p.a. Pont D'arc 103.89+4 11h08:50+21 | 107.89 | 283.59 | 242.46
47483647

7 36 A | Antoine Grillier Aixe Canoe Kayak 106.42+4 11h01:15+21 | 110.42 | 313.17 | 320.91
47483647

8 41 A | Nour Ait Kaddour Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc 110.82+2 10h53:05+21 | 112.82 | 341.22 | 376.76
47483647

9 44 A | Teo Bouvier La Plagne Eaux Vives 111.23+4 11h03:35+21 | 115.23 | 369.39 | 331.99
47483647

10 46 A | Djimy Kar Ramerupt Canoe Kayak Vallee De L'aube 114.17+2 10h51:55+20 | 116.17 | 380.38 | 394.94

11 49 A | Jules Silvin Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 111.54+6 11h11:10+20 | 117.54 | 396.4 | 258.06

2002

12 51 A | Maxence Merpillat Canoe Kayak Uzerche 114.21+4 11h09:25+21 | 118.21 | 404.23 | 262.17
47483647

13 52 A | Enzo Cozette Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 110.95+8 10h56:35+21 | 118.95 | 412.88 | 376.38
47483647

14 53 A | Nayl Tazi-sidqui Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 115.24+4 11h04:45+20 | 119.24 | 416.27 | 326.2
0002000

15 55 A | Maxime Melmont Club Nautique De La Platiere 111.52+8 10h55:25+21 | 119.52 | 419.54 | 343.39
47483647

16 57 A | Samuel Bonella V.p.a. Pont D'arc 112.54+8 11h15:50+21 | 120.54 | 431.47 | 210.73

47483647
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Luca Barone

Louis Mazoyer
Alexandre Goujon

Hugo Martin -laemle

Nino Chailan

Loic Bouvier

Dyclan Plessis

Leo Demazeau

Titouan Auriol

Quentin Laplace

Tom Mazouat

Louis Pein

Aymeric Rivier

Laurence Scrimgeour

Leonard Painteaux

Charles Culine

Charles Billon

Jos Tabone

Florent Vallier

Paul Farrugio

Arthur Tebib

Kevin Vienny

Arthur Brune

Yasin Gulay

Bastien Cothenet

Club De Canoe Kayak Durance Luberon

Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon
Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

La Plagne Eaux Vives

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Base De Loisirs Loire Forez

C.k. Pont De Roide

Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak

C.k. Pont De Roide

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

La Plagne Eaux Vives

Canoe Kayak Dolois

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Sports Nautiques Asfeld

Ck Lyon QOullins La Mulatiere

C.k. Pont De Roide

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

Ck Lyon Oullins La Mulatiere

Avallon Morvan C.k.

Base De Loisirs Loire Forez

Voray Canoe Kayak

Cke Vallee De L'ain

S.v. Vaulx En Velin

Club De Canoe Kayak Durance Luberon

111.54+52

108.69+0
117.48+2
117.04+4

115.22+6

114.3+8

121.49+4

121.56+4

128.38+2
125.55+6

127.73+4

124.49+8

131.27+4

134.19+4

134.58+4

132.84+6

135.15+4

138.83+6

144.32+6

147.46+6

151.89+6

153.44+6

163.9+4

147.48+56

149.29+58

10h49:35+21
47483647

10h58:20+0
10h54:15+20

10h46:05+21
47483647

10h47:15+21
47483647

10h50:45+21
47483647

10h50:10+21
47483647

10h56:00+21
47483647

10h39:40+20

10h36:10+20
02020

10h32:05+22
0

10h57:10+21
47483647

10h34:25+20
0002000

10h29:45+21
47483647

10h31:30+21
47483647

10h37:20+21
47483647

10h29:10+21
47483647

10h21:35+21
47483647

10h26:50+21
47483647

10h30:55+21
47483647

10h25:05+21
47483647

10h27:25+21
47483647

10h23:20+21
47483647

10h26:15+20
002250

10h28:35+21
47483647

163.54

108.69
119.48
121.04

121.22

122.3

125.49

125.56

130.38
131.55

131.73

132.49

135.27

138.19

138.58

138.84

139.15

144.83

150.32

153.46

157.89

159.44

167.9

203.48

207.29

934.12

297.94
424.08
442.31

444.42

457.04

494.33

495.15

551.49
565.17

567.27

576.16

608.65

642.79

647.35

650.39

654.01

720.41

784.58

821.29

873.07

891.19

990.09

1406

1450.5

387.7

365.7
369.74
437.76

418.57

398.19

377.38

367

450.41
520.17

605.63

375.73

534.94

568.42

597.25

556.37

579.07

954.31

623.94

754.05

1062.1

1033.2

720.59




